
Direction: Holambi Khurd

53 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

172 bus Time Schedule
Holambi Khurd Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:15 - 20:45

Monday 07:15 - 20:45

Tuesday 07:15 - 20:45

Wednesday 07:15 - 20:45

Thursday 07:15 - 20:45

Friday 07:15 - 20:45

Saturday 07:15 - 20:45

172 bus Info
Direction: Holambi Khurd
Stops: 53
Trip Duration: 74 min
Line Summary:

The 172 bus line (Holambi Khurd) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Holambi Khurd: 07:15 - 20:45(2) New Delhi Railway Station Gate 2: 05:15 - 18:45
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 172 bus station near you and find out when is the next 172 bus arriving.

172 bus time schedule & line map

Holambi Khurd Get The App172

New Delhi Railway Station Gate 2

JLN Marg

Zakir Husain College

Turkman Gate / Gb Pant Hospital

Delite Cinema

Delhi Gate

Darya Ganj Golcha Cinema

Subhash Park

Jama Masjid

Red Fort

GPO

Guru Govind Singh University (Kashmere Gate)

ISBT Kashmere Gate

ISBT Nityanand Marg

New Cluster Parent

St Stephen Hospital

Ice Factory (Roshanara Road)

Roshnara Road

Roshnara Bagh

Clock Tower

Shakti Nagar (G.T.Road)
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Roop Nagar (Gt Road)

Gur Mandi

Rana Pratap Bagh

Gurudwara Nanak Pyau

State Bank Colony

Telephone Exchange

Gujranwala Town

Bara Bagh

Azadpur Terminal

New Sabzi Mandi

Adarsh Nagar / Bharola Village

Sarai Peepal Thala

Mahindra Park

Jahangirpuri Gt Road

Jahangir Puri Metro Station

GTK Depot

Mukarba Chowk

Mukraba Chowk / Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar

Libas Pur Gt Road

Swaroop Nagar Gt Road

Gurudwara Siraspur Gt Road

Nangli Puna

Khera Garhi

Khera Kalan School

Khera Kalan Gaon

Rishi Dharmarth Chikitsalaya

Khera Khurd Village

Khera Khurd Nahar Crossing

Naya Bans

Mann School

Holambi Khurd Drid College

Holambi Khurd
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Direction: New Delhi Railway Station Gate 2

51 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

172 bus Time Schedule
New Delhi Railway Station Gate 2 Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:15 - 18:45

Monday 05:15 - 18:45

Tuesday 05:15 - 18:45

Wednesday 05:15 - 18:45

Thursday 05:15 - 18:45

Friday 05:15 - 18:45

Saturday 05:15 - 18:45

172 bus Info
Direction: New Delhi Railway Station Gate 2
Stops: 51
Trip Duration: 71 min
Line Summary:

Holambi Khurd

Holambi Khurd Drid College

Mann School

Naya Bans

Khera Khurd Village

Rishi Dharmarth Chikitsalaya

Khera Kalan Gaon

Khera Kalan School

Khera Garhi

Nangli Poona More

Gurudwara Siraspur Gt Road

Swaroop Nagar Gt Road

Libas Pur Gt Road

Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar

Mukarba Chowk

GTK Depot

Jahangirpuri Gt Road (Metro Station)

Mahindra Park

Sarai Pipal Thala

Adarsh Nagar Metro Station

New Sabzi Mandi

Azadpur Terminal (Bara Bagh Road)

Bara Bagh

Gujranwala Town

Telephone Exchange

State Bank Colony

Gurudwara Nanak Pyau

Rana Pratap Bagh

Gur Mandi
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172 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New Delhi.
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Roop Nagar / Shakti Nagar (G.T.Road)

Shakti Nagar

Clock Tower

Roshnara Bagh

Roshnara Road

Ice Factory (Rani Jhansi Road)

St Stephen Hospital

Tees Hazari Court

ISBT Nityanand Marg

ISBT Kashmere Gate (Lothian Road)

Guru Govind Singh University (Kashmere Gate)

GPO

Red Fort

Jama Masjid

Darya Ganj / Subhash Nagar

Darya Ganj Golcha Cinema

Delhi Gate (Jln Marg)

Lnjp Hospital

Zakir Husain College

JLN Marg

Ps Kamla Market

New Delhi Railway Station Gate 2


